
“Do business with a member.”  

 

5B Builders 
Patrick Burson 
650 Greenside Baird Texas 79504 
Email info@5bbuilders.com 
 

 

A+ Quality Builders  
Ricky Avlos 
2841 Simmons 
Abilene Texas 79601 
Email: ricky_avalos@icloud.com 
Web: www.aplusqualityhomes.com 
 

 

 

Abilene Habitat for Humanity 
101 Fulwiler Rd 
Abilene, Texas 79603 
Steven Leggett: 325-670-0489 
Cell: 325-668-9348 
Email: mailto:jsimmons@abilenehabitat.org 
Email: sleggett@abilenehabitat.org 
Web: www.abilenehabitat.org 

 

Abstract Contractors LLC 
Ron Cooper 
Po Box 5304 
Abilene, Texas 79608 
Ronald Cooper: 325-428-8903 
Email: r.cooper42@yahoo.com 

 

AJWO, Inc. 
Tom Lindley 
P.O. Box 396 
Tye, TX 79563 
Phone: 325-692-9514 
Fax: 325-698-5053 
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Email: contrpav@contractpaving.net 
 

 
 
Aldriedge Custom Homes 
Mark Aldriedge 
2317 LaCantera Court 
Abilene, Texas 79606 
Phone: 325-660-2880 
FAX 325-672-1236 
Email: aldriedge@yahoo.com 
Web: www.markaldriedgehomes.com 

 

Barnes, G. Inc. 
Glenn Barnes 
P.O. Box 2171 
Abilene, Texas 79604 
C.G.B., G.M.B. & C.G.P.   325-668-1497 
FAX 325-672-1487 
Email:  ggbarjr@aol.com 

 

BlakeLee Builders 
Jimmy McDonald 
P.O. Box 1559 
Abilene, Texas 79604 
Jimmy E McDonald, Jr. 325-554-7943 
FAX  325-554-7944 
Other 325-721-5457 
Email: jmcdonald@blakeleebuilders.com 
Web: blakeleebuilders.com 

 

Boyd Construction Company 
Ron Boyd 
258 WEATHERBY ST 
TUSCOLA, TX 79562 
325-338-6142 
Email: mailto:car.ron@yahoo.com 

 

BRO Custom Homes 
Brandi & Ryan Olson 
PO Box 5512 

mailto:contrpav@contractpaving.net
mailto:aldriedge@yahoo.com
http://www.markaldriedgehomes.com/
mailto:ggbarjr@aol.com
mailto:jmcdonald@blakeleebuilders.com
http://www.blakeleebuilders.com/
mailto:car.ron@yahoo.com


Abilene Texas 79608 
325-269-8890 / 325-721-6688 
Email: Brandi@BROCustomHomes.com 

 

Brookside Homes 
Dustin Sizemore 
853 N. 3rd Street 
Abilene, Texas 79601 
Phone:  325-267-5375 
Email: dustin@brooksidehomestx.com 
Web: www.brooksidehomestx.com 

 

Butterfield Meadows, LLC 
Rodney Briscoe 
41 Cypress Point St. 
Abilene, TX 79606 
Phone: 325-721-9555 
Email: rodney.briscoe@msn.com 
 

 
 
Carachi Property, L.L.C. 
Carl Childers 
PO Box 121523 
Arlington, Texas 76012 
Carl Childers 817-874-5113 
Email:  carlchili@aim.com 

 

Charles Aaron Homes 
Galen VanAllen 
234 Alex Way 
Abilene, TX 79602 
Phone: 325-370-4307 
Email: Hiproperties83@yahoo.com 
 

 
 
Clift Construction, L.L.C. 
Ryan Clift 
2449 South Willis #204 
Abilene, Texas 79605 
Ryan Clift 903-908-3333 
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Email: cliftconstruction@yahoo.com 
Web:  cliftconstruction.com 

 

Cordova Homes, Inc. 
Benito Cordova 
366 Southlake 
Abilene, Texas 79602 
Edgar Benito Cordova  325-669-5934 
Email: benitocordova@aol.com 
Web: cordova-homes.com 

 

Countryside Homes, L.L.C. 
Frank Langley 
2618 South Hwy 83-84 
Tuscola, Texas 79562 
Phone:   325-572-3398 
FAX 325-572-3398 
Other 325-665-6339 
Email: fclangley@taylortel.net 
Web: mycountrysidehome.com 

 

Crosswise Custom Homes LLC 
10227 CR 379 
Hawley Texas 79525 
Landon Couch – 325-201-5211 
Josh Burrow 325-261-1234 
Email: mailto:crosswisecustomhomes@yahoo.com 
Web: http://www.crosswisehomes.com 

 

DOC Homes 
Derek Osburn / Mason Garner 
879 US HWY 83 Suite 101 
Abilene Texas 79605 
325-439-0699 (Mason) 
mason@dochomestx.com 
www.dochomestx.com 

 

Donahue Homes 
Pat Donahue 
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718 Ballinger 
Abilene, Texas 79605 
Phone:  325-370-1105 
Email:  pdonahue860@gmail.com 
Web:  www.patdonahueenterprises.com 

 

Don Estes Construction 
Don Estes 
3938 S. 20th Street 
Abilene, Texas 79605 
Phone: 325-668-2140 
FAX 325-793-1405 
Email: bigdonestes@hotmail.com 

 

Dyln Properties, LLC 
Josh Herman 
3226 Woodhollow Circle 
Abilene, TX 79606 
Phone: 325-260-5293 
Email: Josh@dlynproperties.com 
Website: www.DylnProperties.com 
 

 
 
Elegancia Homes, L.L.C. 
JC Cruz 
126 Hidden Valley Drive 
Abilene, Texas 79603 
Phone:  325-260-1385 
Email: info@eleganciahomes.com 
Web: eleganciahomes.com

 

Faulkner Construction 
Don Faulkner 
260 Cherry Street 
4849 Annette 
Abilene, Texas 79606 
Phone: 325-673-8171 
FAX 325-673-8137 
Email:  DFCAbilene@att.net 
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Five Score, Inc. 
Don Whitehead 
#2 Turnberry 
Abilene, Texas 79606 
Phone: 325-690-0021 
Cell 325-201-2964 
FAX 325-690-6462 
Email: don@fivescorecustomhomes.com 
Web: FiveScoreCustomHomes.com 

 

Flying V Homes, L.L.C. 
Sam Wallace 
189 Sundance Road 
Abilene, Texas 79602 
Phone: 325-201-3530 
Email: samskibum40@yahoo.com 

 

Fogle, Ron Construction, L.P. 
Ron Fogle 
1466 Woodland Trail 
Abilene, Texas 79605 
Phone:  325-437-5506 
Cell:  325-829-6456 
Email: ron@ronfogleconstruction.com 
Web: ronfogleconstruction.com 

 

Gates Quality Homes 
Ed Gates 
341 Miss Ellie Lane 
Abilene, Texas 79602 
Phone: 325-669-3365 (Ed Gates) 
Justin Gates 325-669-6038 
Email:  gatesqualityhomes@yahoo.com 

 

Harendt, Tommie Construction, Inc. 
Tommie Harendt 
205 Miller Lane 
Abilene, Texas 79602 
Phone:  325-692-6821 
FAX 325-692-6821 
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Cell 325-669-9678 
Email: tharendtconstruction@yahoo.com 

 

HMI Builders 
Joel Morris 
4101 Sayles Blvd. 
Abilene, TX 79605 
Phone: 325-665-5534 
Email: Joel@JEmorris.net 
 

 
 
Homes by Design 
Jon Loudermilk 
7117 McLeod 
Abilene, Texas 79602 
Office: 325-794-8787 
Cell:  972-838-0765 
Email: jon@hbdcustomhomes.com 
Web:  www.hbdcustomhomes.com 

 

Horn, Mark Enterprises, Inc. 
Mark Horn 
P.O. Box 2556 
Abilene, Texas 79604 
Phone 325-673-7736 
FAX 325-676-0083 
Email: MHE@wtconnect.com 

 

Johnston, Troy Construction, L.L.C. 
Troy Johnston 
357 CR 337 
Tuscola, Texas 79562-3929 
Troy Johnston  325-668-4832 
FAX 325-795-1702 
Email: johnstonhomes@yahoo.com  
Web: troyjohnstonconstruction.com 

 

Jon McDonald Custom Homes 
Jon McDonald 
3926 S. Treadaway Blvd. 
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Abilene, TX 79602 
Phone: 325-668-1075 
Email: jmacbuilder@gmail.com 
 

 
 
KoKomo Construction, L.L.C. 
Neal Weaver 
1050 CR 357 
Carbon, Texas 76435 
Phone:  254-639-2677 
Cell 254-433-3515 
Email:  kokomocustomhomes@gmail.com 
Web:  kokomocustomhomes.com  

 

Kyle Paul Construction, LLC  
Kyle Paul 
3409 S 14th Street Suite 204 
Abilene, TX 79605 
Office 325-513-2345 
Cell 325-260-6935 
Email: kyle@kylepaulconstruction.com 
Web: kylepaulconstruction.com 

 

Lance Johnson Construction 
Lance Johnson 
137 Oak St. 
Abilene, TX 79602 
Phone: 325-665-6173 
Email: lance@lancejconstruction.com 
 

 
 
Lantrip’s Custom Homes, Inc. 
Gene Lantrip 
298 Edgecliff Court 
Abilene, Texas 79606 
Gene Lantrip  325-673-1615 
FAX 325-672-1295 
Cell  668-8071 
Email: genelantrip@hotmail.com 
Web: lantripscustomhomes.com 
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Lantrip’s Custom Homes, Inc.  
Kristie McBrayer 
298 Edgecliff Court 
Abilene, Texas 79606 
Phone: 325-673-1615 
FAX 325-672-1295 
Cell 325-669-8093 
Email: kristie.lantrip@gmail.com 
Web: lantripscustomhomes.com 

 

Lantrip’s Custom Homes, Inc. 
Jeremy McBrayer 
298 Edgecliff Court 
Abilene, Texas 79606 
Jeremy McBrayer  325-673-1615 
FAX 325-672-1295 
Cell  432-466-3368 
Email: jeremy@lantripch.com 
Web: lantripscustomhomes.com 

 

Lawson Homes 
Chuck Lawson 
5025 Canyon Rock Rd. 
Abilene, TX 79606 
Phone: 325-338-4289 
Email: lawsonhomes@icloud.com 
 

 
 
Legend Homes Abilene 
Jesse Evans 
1829 Industrial Blvd. 
Abilene Texas 79602 
Phone: 325-260-8282 
jtlegendhomes@yahoo.com 
www.legendhomesabilene.com 

 

Lemond Companies 
Greg Lemond 
46 Hoylake Dr. 
Abilene, TX 79606 
Phone: 325-669-7898 
Fax: 325-795-9092 
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Email: greglemond@att.net 
 

 
 
Lone Star Home Builders 
Tony Held (Owner) 
Steve Jackson (Manager) 
4700 I-20 West 
Clyde, TX 79510 
Phone: 325-660-1310 
Email: Tonyheldjr@yahoo.com 
 

 
 
Loudermilk Homes 
Jim Loudermilk 
2101 Bunker Hill Dr. 
Abilene, TX 79601 
Phone: 817-408-5180 
Email: LoudermilkJim@yahoo.com 
 

 
 
Lucas Gibbs Homes, L.LC. 
Lucas Gibbs 
849 Ballinger Street 
Abilene, Texas 79605 
Lucas Gibbs 325-370-1882 
Email:  gibbs.lucas@gmail.com 
Web:  lucasgibbshomes.com 

 

Luther, Jeff Construction 
Jeff Luther 
542 Plum Street 
Abilene, Texas 79601 
Phone: 325-676-8294 
FAX 325-676-5801 
Email: jeff@jefflutherconstruction.com 
Web: jefflutherconstruction.com 

 

McColum Built Homes, Inc.  
Anthony McColum 
P.O. Box 7014 
Abilene, Texas 79608 
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Phone:  325-676-3935 
Email: aomccolum@gmail.com 
Web: mccolumbuilthomesinc.com 

 

McLean Homes 
Mike McLean 
104 Glen Abbey 
Abilene, Texas 79606 
Phone: 325-691-1783 
Cell   325-725-3319 
Email:  mike@mikemcleanhomes.com 
Web: mikemcleanhomes.com 

 

Mike Ward Custom Homes 
Mike Ward 
4466 Iberis Road 
Abilene, Texas 79606 
Mike Ward  325-698-8983 
FAX 325-795-0506 
Cell 325-669-4040 
E-Mail: mward@integrity.com 
Web: mikewardcustom-homes.com 

 

Miller Custom Homes 
Rex Miller 
4817 Hill Street 
Abilene, Texas 79602 
Rex Miller  325-232-7972 
Fax 325-232-7974 
Cell 325-668-9299 
Kathy Miller 325- 668-9399 
Email: mailto:mchabilene@gmail.com 
Web: millercustomhomes.com 

 

Moore Property Group 
Alex Moore 
2702 Industrial Blvd. 
Abilene, TX 79605 
Phone: 325-437-1010 
Fax: 325-695-1922 
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Web: www.moorepropertygroup.com 
Email: alexandermoore325@gmail.com 
 

 
 

Morrison Consultants 
Dale Morrison 
209 CR 127 
Tuscola, Texas 79562 
Dale & Nancy Morrison 325-698-4179 
Cell 325-668-1818 
Email:  morrison377@gmail.com 

 

My Countryside Homes, L.L.C. 
Graham Langley 
2618 HWY 83 
Tuscola, Texas 79562 
Phone 325-370-1848 
Email: landfilllangley@yahoo.com 
Web:  mycountrysidehome.com 

 

Olson, Scott Homes, Inc. 
Scott Olson 
4601 Buffalo Gap Rd, #B2 
Abilene, Texas 79606 
Phone: 325-698-2446 
FAX 325-695-7392 
Cell 325-665-0075 
Email: olsonhomes@att.net 

 

Platinum Builders 
Trevor Casey 
6382 Buffalo Gap Rd., Unit B 
Abilene, TX 79606 
Phone: 325-669-8460 
Email: platinumbuilders14@yahoo.com 
Website: www.abileneplatinumbuilders.com 
 

 
 
Ratliff Homes 
Stehl Ratliff / Jay Clark 
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108 Lori Lane 
Brownwood Texas 76801 
Stehl: 325-200-5277   / Jay Clark: 325-669-4808 
Email: ratliffhomes@yahoo.com 
 

 
 
Red Oak Custom Builders Inc. 
D’Lynn Lee 
P.O. Box 434 
Merkel, TX 79536 
Phone: 325-928-5663 
Email: dlynn@redoakroofing.com 
 

 
 
Remarkable Homes, L.L.C. 
Rick Failor 
125 Silverado Circle 
Tuscola, Texas 79562 
Phone: 325-370-4893 
Email: thefailors@gmail.com 

 

Sivley Construction Company, Inc. 
David Sivley 
P.O. Box 5193 
2001 Industrial Blvd 
Abilene, Texas 79608 
Phone: 325-692-1056 
FAX 325-698-3621 
Email: dsivley@abitx.net 

 

Skytop Homes 
Gerry McDowell 
239 Locust 
Abilene Texas 79601 
325-455-8228 / 325-668-9325 
Gerry.mcdowell@yahoo.com 
www.skytophomestx.com 

 
 
Southwest C & R, LLC 
Jessy Horton 
2442 N. 1st Street 
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Abilene, TX 79603 
Phone: 325-518-1656 
Email: southwestconstruction@hotmail.com 
 

 
 

Stockard Construction, Inc. 
Perry Stockard 
441 Lone Star Drive 
Abilene, Texas 79602 
Phone:   325-695-7288 
FAX 325-695-7289 
Cell 325-665-4444 
Email: perry@stockardinvestments.com 

 

Stockard Homes 
Wes Stockard 
441 Lone Star Drive 
Abilene, Texas 79602 
Phone: 325-695-7288 
FAX:  325-695-7289 
Cell: 325-669-2463 
Email: wes@stockardhomes.com 
Web:  stockardhomes.com 

 

T & D Homes, LLC 
Kevin Tutt & Michael Daggs 
Cell: 325-660-7411 (Mike) / 325-665-1122 (Kevin) 
233 Cedar Creek Ranch Trail 
Tuscola, TX 79562 
Email: ktutt@taylortell.net 
 

 
 
T. Johnson Homes, L.L.C. 
Travis Johnson 
625 Creek Side Drive 
Abilene, Texas 79602 
Phone: 325-514-8568 
Email: traviswjohnson@hotmail.com 
Web:  tjohnsonhomes.com 
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Taylor County Construction and Remodeling 
John Vaughn 
1001 Ben Richey 
Abilene, Texas 79602 
Phone: 325-704-2578 
Cell: 325-829-9962 
Email:  taylorcountyconstruction@gmail.com 
Web:  taylorcountyconstruction.com 

 

  

TM Cornerstone Custom Homes 
Matt Loudermilk & Tim Ellis 
PO Box 3439 
Abilene, Texas 79604 
FAX 325-232-7133 
Matt Loudermilk 325-660-1296 
Tim Ellis 325-370-9960 
Email: cornerstoneabilene@yahoo.com 
Web: cornerstonebuilthomes.com 

 

Tutt Custom Homes, L.L.C. 
Cleve Tutt 
180 Ellinger Ranch Road 
Tuscola, Texas 79562 
Phone:  325-660-8098 
FAX 325-572-5540 
Email:  ctutt@taylortel.net 

 

Waldrop Properties 
Aaron Waldrop 
13209 Villa Montana Way 
Austin, Texas 78732 
Phone: 325-665-4348 
Email: aaron@waldrop.bz 

 

Welcome Home Builders, LLC 
Robert Howington Jr. / Donna Howington 
2375 FM 586 
Bangs, TX 76823 
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Phone: 325-660-9855/325-660-9856 
Fax: 325-660-9856 
Email: r.howington@hotmail.com 
Web: welcomehomebuilderllc on Facebook 
 

 
 

West Form Construction 
John Scott 
3409 S. 14th St. Suite 202 
Abilene, TX 79605 
Phone: 325-665-5289 
Email: jod.scott@gmail.com 
 

 
 
West Texas Custom Builder, L.L.C. 
Tim Akens 
286 Pilgrim Road 
Abilene, Texas 79602 
Phone:  325-665-5327 
Email: WTCB@suddenlink.net 

 

Wilson Built homes, LLC 
Eric Wilson 
4610 Iberis Road 
Abilene, Texas 79606 
325-518-3687 
Email: wilsonbuilthomesllc@gmail.com 
Web: www.wilsonbuilthomes.com 
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